
Babylon Tschernobyl 1988
1984
2006
2010
2012

Antichrist 2011
2011
2011

Plattform Zieh Leine (Demo) 1985
Sahara 1992

1982
Charlie 1989
Na Und 1985

1986
2005

Leichte Beute (Live) 1987
2008
2008
2011
2009

Verfolgungswahn 2002
1987
2011
2008
2010
1987

Sodom 1987
2009

Fukijima + Frauen-Power

The Rods Nuclear Skies
Primal Fear Nuclear Fire

Evil Survives Die Like A Samurai
Tarantula Spiral Of Fear

Victims Of The Blade
Midnight You Can't Stop Steel

SlingBlade Tie Her To The Cross

Wasteland
Girlschool Screaming Blue Murder

Turn Away
Lady In A Rock'n'Roll Hell (Cover)

Warlock Fight For Rock
Crucified Barbara In Distortion We Trust

Blitzz / Prinzz
Crystal Viper The Last Axeman (Polish Version)
Benedictum Beast In The Field
Headshot Hell Remains
Izegrim Angel Of Demise

Holy Moses
The Great Kat Metal Messiah
Arch Enemy No Gods, No Masters

Walls Of Jericho The American Dream
The Crimson Ghosts Ophelias Song

Bathory Woman Of Dark Desire
Nuclear Winter

Afgrund A Future Europe In Flames
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